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ABBREVIATIONS:                                                   

GENERAL NOTES:

1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ESTABLISH PERMANENT BASE LINES IN THE FIELD AND PLACE MONUMENTS

PRIOR TO START OF CONSTRUCTION FOR LAYOUT PURPOSES.

2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ADEQUATELY PROTECT ALL EXISTING PIPELINES AND STRUCTURES DURING

THE INSTALLATION OF NEW WORK.

3. IN ALL AREAS WHERE THE WORK IS OUTSIDE OF PAVED ROADS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL AND

MAINTAIN APPROPRIATE SOIL EROSION CONTROL MEASURES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DETAILS ON

THE DRAWINGS, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER OR NOT THE LOCATION OF SUCH MEASURES ARE

SPECIFICALLY SHOWN ON THE PLANS. SUCH MEASURES SHALL INCLUDE, BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO, SILT

FENCES ALONG THE PERIMETER OF DISTURBED AREAS AND AROUND MATERIAL STOCKPILES, AND

STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE PADS AT POINTS OF MAJOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FROM PAVED

ROADS TO UNPAVED AREAS.

4. WHERE WORK IS IN PAVED ROADS, EROSION CONTROL MEASURES SHALL INCLUDE, BUT ARE NOT

LIMITED TO STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION, KEEPING ROADS CLEAN, AND CONTROLLING DUST.

5. EXCAVATIONS OR TRENCHING WITHIN CLOSE PROXIMITY TO UNDERGROUND FACILITIES OR UTILITY

POLES WILL REQUIRE PROTECTION TO PREVENT DAMAGE OR INTERRUPTION OF SERVICE TO

UNDERGROUND FACILITIES. THE COST TO PROVIDE THIS PROTECTION WILL BE BORNE BY THE

CONTRACTOR.

6. CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY CONSTRUCTION SAFETY

ACT, THE HIGH VOLTAGE PROXIMITY ACT AND ALL OTHER LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL SAFETY

REGULATIONS.

7. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ALL EXCESS EXCAVATED

MATERIAL IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE RULES AND REGULATIONS AT NO ADDITIONAL COST

TO THE OWNER.

8. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND INSTALL A COMPLETE SYSTEM FOR DEWATERING THE

CONSTRUCTION SITE AS REQUIRED TO PROPERLY CONSTRUCT ALL STRUCTURES IN THE DRY. THE

CONTRACTOR SHALL FURNISH INSTALL AND MAINTAIN SAFE, ADEQUATELY TEMPORARY RELIEF

MEASURES AGAINST HYDROSTATIC UPLIFT DUE TO A HIGH WATER LEVEL, IF ENCOUNTERED, FOR THE

DURATION OF THE WORK UNTIL THE NECESSARY CONSTRUCTION IS COMPLETED.

9. UPON BACKFILLING, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BROOM-SWEEP STREETS, USE APPROPRIATE METHODS

TO CONTROL DUST AND HOSE DOWN THE PAVEMENT TO KEEP SURFACE CLEAN.

10. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE HIS CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES WITH THE TOWNSHIP OF MORRIS

POLICE DEPARTMENT WITH REGARDS TO ANY ROAD CLOSING AND/OR TRAFFIC DETOURS AND SHALL

COMPLY WITH ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE TOWNSHIP.

11. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED OR REQUIRED, NO WORK SHALL BE DONE BETWEEN THE

HOURS OF 5:00 P.M AND 7:00 A.M., PREVAILING TIME. IF IT SHALL BECOME ABSOLUTELY NECESSARY TO

PERFORM WORK AT NIGHT, THE ENGINEER SHALL BE INFORMED IN ADVANCE.  GOOD LIGHTING AND ALL

OTHER NECESSARY FACILITIES FOR PROPER EXECUTION AND INSPECTION OF THE WORK SHALL BE

PROVIDED. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ALSO COMPLY WITH ALL STATE AND LOCAL LAWS GOVERNING

HOURS DURING WHICH CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT MAY BE OPERATED.

12. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL INFORM HIMSELF OF THE ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY LIMITS AND CONTAIN HIS

OPERATION WITHIN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY AND CONSTRUCTION LIMIT LINES.

13. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REFER TO THE SPECIFICATIONS AND TO THE PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT

DETAILS ON THE DRAWINGS FOR PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT.

14. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROTECT ALL STRUCTURES, ROADS, PIPELINES, TREES, SHRUBBERY, GRASS

AREA, ETC., DURING THE PROGRESS OF HIS WORK AND SHALL REMOVE FROM THE SITE ALL CUTTINGS,

DEBRIS AND UNUSED MATERIALS. UPON COMPLETION OF THE WORK, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL

RESTORE THE SITE AS NEATLY AS POSSIBLE TO ITS ORIGINAL CONDITION AND TO THE SATISFACTION OF

THE OWNER AND ENGINEER.

15. ALL PIPE LENGTHS SHOWN AND INDICATED ON THE DRAWINGS ARE APPROXIMATE. THE CONTRACTOR

SHALL PROVIDE PIPING AS REQUIRED.

16. THE LOCATION OF THE RIGHT-OF-WAY LINES, PROPERTY LINES, EXISTING PERMANENT EASEMENT LINES,

AND PROPOSED TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT EASEMENT LINES SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS ARE

APPROXIMATE, AS REFERENCED FROM THE TOWNSHIP OF MORRIS TAX MAPS AND EASEMENT

DRAWINGS PROVIDED BY THE TOWNSHIP OF MORRIS.  ALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES SHALL BE LIMITED

TO WITHIN THE RIGHT-OF WAY, EXISTING PERMANENT EASEMENTS, AND PROPOSED TEMPORARY AND

PERMANENT EASEMENTS, AS SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS.

17. ALL PROFILES INDICATE APPROXIMATE GROUND ELEVATIONS.  ALL RIM AND GRATE ELEVATIONS SHOWN

AND INDICATED ARE APPROXIMATE AND SHALL BE ADJUSTED AS NECESSARY TO MEET ACTUAL FIELD

CONDITIONS

18. ALL EXISTING CONTOUR LINES AND SPOT ELEVATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE. ALL PROPOSED CONTOURS

SHALL BE GRADED TO BLEND EVENLY WITH EXISTING CONTOURS.

19. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN ACCESS TO THE SITE IN A NEAT MANNER AT ALL TIMES.  THE

CONTRACTOR SHALL SUBMIT A PLAN OF THE TRAILER LOCATION AND STORAGE AREAS TO THE

ENGINEER FOR APPROVAL PRIOR TO LOCATING SAME.

20. ALL EARTHWORK ACTIVITIES SHALL COMPLY WITH THE MORRIS COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION

DISTRICT'S RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING EROSION CONTROL.

21. ON SITE SPACE FOR TRAILER EQUIPMENT STORAGE, STOCKPILING AND OTHER TEMPORARY

CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES IS LIMITED.  ADDITIONAL SPACE REQUIRED FOR TEMPORARY

CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES SHALL BE PROCURED BY THE CONTRACTOR AT NO ADDITIONAL COST TO

THE OWNER AND SUCH AREAS SHALL BE RESTORED AND CLEANED UP TO THE SATISFACTION OF THE

OWNER AND ENGINEER.

22. ALL UNDERGROUND PIPES TO BE LAID WITH 4'-0" MINIMUM COVER, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

23. THE LOCATIONS AND ELEVATIONS OF ALL EXISTING PIPES ARE ESTIMATED AND THE CONTRACTOR

SHALL DIG THE NECESSARY TEST PITS TO ACCURATELY DETERMINE THE POSITION OF THE EXISTING

PIPES WHERE CONNECTIONS ARE REQUIRED WITH NEW PIPES OR WHERE EXISTING PIPES MAY POSE AN

INTER-FERENCE WITH NEW PIPES.

24. ALL SANITARY SEWER CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE RULES AND REGULATIONS

OF MORRIS TOWNSHIP.

25. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING SAFE WORKING CONDITIONS. THESE CONDITIONS

INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO TRENCH SAFETY AND CONFINED SPACE ENTRY. THE CONTRACTOR

SHALL COMPLY WITH THE O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS FOR SLOPING AND/OR SHORING OF TRENCHES AND

EXCAVATIONS FOR ENTRY BY CONSTRUCTION. EXCAVATIONS SHALL BE SHEETED AND BRACED AS

NECESSARY TO COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE LABOR REGULATIONS AND TO PROTECT EXISTING

UTILITIES.  REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS FOR FURTHER DETAIL.

26. SANITARY SEWER LINES IN THE MORRIS TOWNSHIP'S SYSTEM CONTAIN A VARIETY OF DOMESTIC,

COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER. ALL MANHOLES AND EXCAVATIONS WITH OPENINGS TO

THE PIPELINE ON ACTIVE SEWERS TO BE TREATED AS CONFINED SPACES. WHEN PERFORMING WORK

WITHIN THE ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY OR EASEMENT, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COMPLY WITH O.S.H.A.

CONFINED SPACE ENTRY REQUIREMENTS.

27. PLUGS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN THE DOWNSTREAM ENDS OF THE SEWER LINES UNDER THIS CONTRACT.

PLUGS SHALL BE REMOVED ONLY ON THE ORDER OF THE TOWNSHIP OR THE ENGINEER.

28. ALL TRENCHES SHALL BE BACKFILLED WITHOUT DELAY TO KEEP OPEN TRENCHES TO A MINIMUM AND AS

DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER. ALL TRENCHES SHALL BE COMPACTED BY APPROVED METHODS. ALL

TRENCHES SETTLEMENT SHALL BE PROMPTLY BROUGHT TO GRADE.

29. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ARRANGING A MARK OUT OF ALL UTILITIES PRIOR TO

STARTING WORK OR ORDERING MATERIALS.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ALSO CONTACT THE NEW

JERSEY ONE CALL PROGRAM (1-800-272-1000) AT LEAST 72 HOURS PRIOR TO EXCAVATION.WHERE DOUBT

EXISTS.

30. CONTROLS BASED UPON THE VERTICAL DATUM NAVD88 AND HORIZONTAL DATUM NAD83.

31. TOPOGRAPHY ELEVATION DATA OUTSIDE THE R.O.W. SUPPLIED BY OPEN SOURCE LIDAR DATA SETS.

32. ALL PROPOSED SANITARY SEWERS ARE TO BE INSTALLED AT LEAST 10 FEET HORIZONTALLY FROM

POTABLE WATER LINES AND/OR AT LEAST 18 INCHES BELOW POTABLE WATER LINES AND IN SEPARATE

TRENCHES, INCLUDING CROSSINGS.

33. CERTAIN UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS SHOULD BE EXPECTED TO OCCUR AND SUCH CONDITIONS WILL

REQUIRE CLOSE INTERACTION BETWEEN THE OWNER, ENGINEER, AND CONTRACTOR IN ORDER TO

RESOLVE PROBLEMS.  EVERY EFFORT IS TO BE MADE TO RESOLVE SUCH PROBLEMS IN A TIMELY

MANNER CONSISTENT WITH GOOD ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICE AND ECONOMIES OF

BOTH TIME AND MONEY TO THE SATISFACTION OF ALL PARTIES CONCERNED.

34. IT IS THE INTENT OF THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS TO PROVIDE DETAILED GUIDANCE AS TO WHAT MUST BE

CONSTRUCTED.  HOWEVER, THE METHOD OF CONSTRUCTION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE

CONTRACTOR.  PRIOR TO BIDDING, THE CONTRACTOR IS ADVISED TO REVIEW THE CONTRACT

DRAWINGS SO TO ASSURE HIMSELF TO THE COMPLETENESS AND COORDINATION OF THE WORK TO BE

BUILT.

35. THE CONTRACTOR IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR SITE SAFETY AND SECURITY.

36. THE CORPORATIONS, COMPANIES, AGENCIES, OR MUNICIPALITIES OWNING OR CONTROLLING THE

UTILITIES, AND THE NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS, AND TELEPHONE NUMBER OF THEIR LOCAL

REPRESENTATIVE ARE AS LISTED BELOW:

EXISTING

TO BE ABANDONED

TO BE ABANDONED AND REMOVED

TO BE MODIFIED

TO BE PROTECTED

TO BE REMOVED

TO BE RELOCATED

TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED

TO REMAIN IN SERVICE(TRIS)

(TBRR)

(TBRL)

(TBR)

(TBP)

(TBM)

(TBA/R)

(TBA)

(E)

LEGEND:                                                                                                                                                                       

EXIST. TREE

EXIST. TREE LINE
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EXIST. GUARD RAIL
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EXIST. DRIVEWAY
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EXIST. GAS PIPE/ 'G' TEXT

EXIST. BLOCK NO.

EXIST. LOT NO.

EXIST. HOUSE ALREADY CONNECTED TO SEWER

# 176

LOT

2

BLOCK NO.

EXIST. HOUSE NO.

EXIST. CONTOUR

350

X

EXIST. ELEVATION SPOT

EXIST. WATER VALVE

EXIST. GAS VALVE

WV

GV

350.6

EXIST. FIRE HYDRANT

8" SAN

15" RCP

EXIST. SANITARY LINE

EXIST. STORM LINE

Y

D

H

PROPOSED SANITARY MANHOLE

PROPOSED SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER

PROPOSED SANITARY PRESSURE SEWER

EXIST. CONC. CURB

EXIST. WATERMAINS/ 'W' TEXT

EXIST. SIDEWALK

15"

CONC. SIDEWALK

EXIST. CLEAN OUT

CO

LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE AND SILT FENCE

EXIST. GRANITE BLOCK CURB

EXIST. EDGE OF PAVEMENT

SOIL BORING

SB-XX

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT

WATER TIGHTW.T.

         Cablevision of Morris

             6 Eastmans Road

             Parsippany, N.J. 07054

             Hollis Orderson, (973)781-0988 x 246

Jersey Central Power & Light Company

             300 Madison Avenue, P.O. Box 3687

             Morristown, NJ 07962-3687

             Dennis Pavagadhi, (973)401-8213

       Public Service Electric & Gas

             48 Middle Avenue

             Summit, N.J. 07901

             Keith Wilson, (908)522-7412

       Texas Eastern/ Algonquin Gas Trans. Co./ Duke Energy

             501 Coolidge Avenue

             South Plainfield, N.J. 07080

             Land Development, (908)757-1212

       Southeast Morris County Municipal Utility Authority

            19 Saddle Road

            Cedar Knolls, N.J. 07927

            Laura Cummings, Executive Director/ Chief Engineer, (973)326-6866

       Verizon Communications Corporation

              210 Malapardis Road

              Cedar Knolls, N.J, 07927

             Glenn A. Howell, (973)631-7551

       Township of Morris, Sewer Department~ Water Pollution Control Unit

              Lake Valley Road, P.O. Box 7603

              Convent Station, N.J., 07961-7603

              Mark Howarth, Superintendent, (973)326-7363

Morris County

Department of Public Works

Division of Engineering

P.O. Box 900

Morristown, N.J. 07963-0900

Christopher Vitz, PE, (973)285-6750

EXIST. HOUSE TO BE SERVICED BY

GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER

EXIST. HOUSE TO BE SERVICED BY

GRINDER PUMP

SANITARYSAN.

POLYVINYL CHLORIDEPVC

INVERTINV.

MANHOLEMH

LINEAR FOOTLF

EXIST. CATCH BASIN WITH SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICE

LOW PRESSURE SEWERLPS

PERMANENT CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT
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GENERAL NOTES, ABBREVIATION

AND LEGEND

PZ

G-3

NOTES:

1. SILT FENCE SHALL BE INSTALLED ALONG BOTH SIDES OF PERMANENT AND/OR TEMPORARY EASEMENT

(TYP.) AS SHOWN ON PLANS. REFER TO SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DETAILS ON SHEET SCD-1.

2. PROPERTY LINES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY.

3. CONTRACTOR SHALL LOCATE AND PROTECT ALL EXISTING UTILITY SERVICES FOR INDIVIDUAL HOMES AND

REPAIR AND RESTORE SUCH SERVICES IF DAMAGED BY CONTRACTOR'S OPERATIONS FOR THE PRICES BID.

IT MAY BE NECESSARY TO TEMPORARILY DISCONNECT EXISTING UTILITY SERVICES INCLUDING, BUT NOT

LIMITED TO, SANITARY LATERAL, WATER, AND GAS, TO ALLOW FOR CONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWER.

ALL UTILITY SERVICES MUST BE RESTORED AS SOON AS POSSIBLE.  THE CONTRACTOR MUST COORDINATE

INTERRUPTION OF UTILITY SERVICES, IF NECESSARY, WITH THE OWNER OF THE UTILITY AND THE PROPERTY

OWNER. NO ADDITIONAL PAYMENT WILL BE MADE FOR THIS WORK.

4. ALL TREES IN THE LINE OF AND ADJACENT TO NEW CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE PROTECTED UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTED.

5. ALL ELEVATIONS ARE GIVEN IN FEET NAVD 88.

6. ALL MANHOLES SHALL BE INSTALLED FLUSH WITH EXISTING GROUND, EXCEPT AS NOTED OTHERWISE.

7. IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROTECT ALL UTILITY LINES FOR THE VARIOUS UNIT PRICES

BID UNDER ITEM 1. NO ADDITIONAL PAYMENT WILL MADE FOR THIS WORK.

8. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE TEMPORARY SHEETING/SHORING TO PROTECT EXISTING GAS, WATER,

SANITARY SEWER AND OTHER UTILITIES IN ALL LOCATIONS WHERE THE TRENCH EXCAVATION IS WITHIN AN

ANGLE OF REPOSE OF 1:1 TO THE EXISTING LINE, WHERE SPECIFICALLY SHOWN ON SEWER PROFILES,

WHERE REQUIRED BY SITE CONDITIONS, OR WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER OF THE UTILITY LINE OR BY

THE ENGINEER. THE TOP OF THE TEMPORARY SHEETING/SHORING SHALL EXTEND ABOVE THE ELEVATION

OF THE EXISTING GRADE. TEMPORARY SHEETING/SHORING SHALL BE "SLIDE RAIL SHEETING SYSTEM" FOR

TRENCH SHORING MANUFACTURED BY THE ICON GROUP, OR EQUAL. PAYMENT FOR TEMPORARY

SHEETING/SHORING SHALL BE INCLUDED UNDER ITEM 1. SEE SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS.
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P.V.C. MAIN

REDUCER AS REQUIRED

BALL VALVE

TRUE UNION

REDUCER AS REQUIRED

LOCKING COVER

ALL PRESSURE SEWER MANHOLES REQUIRE

COVER LOCKING DEVICES.

BRANCH CONNECTION RISER DETAIL

DETAIL (TYP.)

SECTION
PLAN

NOTES:

1.

2.

MANHOLE COVER

YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED ON

TYP.

3 1/2"

24"

OF BRONZE AND KEY WHERE REQUIRED.

PROVIDED WITH COVER LOCKING DEVICE

ALL MANHOLES IN EASEMENTS SHALL BE

2"

SPACED UNIFORMLY WHEN REQUIRED.

3-5/8" BOLTS, 9" LONG &

ELONGATED DIA. HOLES FOR

STANDARD MANHOLE FRAME & COVER DETAIL
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AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER

SET ON CRUSHED STONE

IF DIRECTED BY ENGINEER

BACKFILL AROUND PIPE

BRANCH CONNECTION

45° PVC TEE WYE

REQUIRED

ADAPTOR AS

4"-45° BEND

PVC PIPE

4" PVC WYE

PIPE PLUG

4" PVC 

4" PVC PIPE

ROAD

AS REQUIRED

TYPICAL GRAVITY SEWER HOUSE

MANHOLE DETAIL

PRESSURE SEWER CLEANOUT
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CRUSHED STONE
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TO EXISTING MAIN

4"Ø PVC 90° BEND

NOT TO SCALE

TRENCH

8" (TYP.)

4" ALL

AROUND

INSTALL

4"Ø PVC

UNDISTURBED GROUND

SERVICE SADDLE CONNECTION 

4"

4-#4 BARS (TYP.)

CONCRETE ENCASEMENT

INSTALL 4"Ø

SDR-35 PVC

RISER.

BEDDING & BACKFILL

PER PIPE TRENCH 

BALL VALVE

NON-SHRINKING GROUT

MORTARED IN PLACE W/ 

DRILLED W/ FLEXIBLE BOOT

PAVED ROADWAY

CONCRETE SUPPORT

P.V.C. MAIN

6" MIN.

SEE STANDARD MANHOLE DETAIL FOR

FRAME AND COVER REQUIREMENTS

WYE

TYPICAL  PRECAST CONCRETE

MANHOLE (SEE SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

DETAIL FOR REQUIREMENTS)

OPENINGS TO BE INTEGRALLY

CAST FLEXIBLE TYPE OR CORE

P.V.C. SEWER CAP

IN 3000 Lb. CONCRETE

ENCASE DROP PIPE

6" MIN.

IN STONE AS ORDERED BY ENGINEER

3000 Lb. CONCRETE OR BEDDED 

TO BE CRADLED IN CLASS "B"

PIPE IN AND OUT OF MANHOLE

AND COVER ABOVE

MANHOLE FRAME

AA

PLAN VIEW

FLAT SLAB TOP DETAIL

SECTION B - B
PLAN

MANHOLE STEPS

AS REQ'D

48" I.D. OR 60" I.D.

30"Ø

PRECAST RISER

SECTION

SLAB TOP

PRECAST FLAT

MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER

ADD'L. REINF'T

0.20 IN 2/LIN. FT.

TOP & BOT.

TOP & BOT.,EACH WAY

0.12 IN 2/LIN. FT.

AREA OF STEEL REINF'T

DROP CONNECTION DETAIL

90° BEND

V
A

R
I
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S

O-RING, OR M.H. ADAPTOR

FLEXIBLE M.H. SLEEVE,

1/2 PIPE DIAMETER

BRICK AND MORTAR BAFFLE

CRUSHED STONE BASE

12" MIN.

TEE

3000 PSI CONCRETE

ENCASEMENT MIN. 6"

ALL AROUND PIPE

NOT TO SCALE

SECTIONAL PLAN

MANHOLE FRAME & COVER ABOVE

AA

(SEE STANDARD MANHOLE DETAIL FOR

FRAME AND COVER REQUIREMENTS)

B B

ALUM. MANHOLE STEPS - 12' O.C. MAX.

ATLANTIC CONCRETE PRODUCTS CO. OR EQUAL 

TYPE 6061-T6 (ALUMINUM) M.A. INDUSTRIES

INC. OR EQUAL. (POLYPROPYLENE PLASTIC) W/

1/2" GRADE 60 STEEL REINFORCEMENT.

MANHOLE JOINTS TO BE D-LOK RUBBER

GASKET OR EQUAL IN ACCORDANCE WITH 

A.S.T.M. DESIGNATION C-361

JOINTS TO BE MORTARED ON

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE SURFACES

PRECAST CONCRETE INVERT OR

VITRIFIED BRICK INVERT (HALF 

PIPE MAY BE USED ON STRAIGHT 

THRU MANHOLES)

TEE BRANCH

BACKFILL TRENCH WITH 

CLASS "B" 3000 Lb.

CONCRETE OR STONE AS

ORDERED BY ENGINEER

CLASS "B" 3000 Lb.

CONCRETE ENCASEMENT

FORMED IN THE FIELD

INSTALL BRICK

STANDARD SANITARY MANHOLE DETAIL

BRICK OR CONC. FILL

6" ALL AROUND

6" MIN. CONCRETE MAT CLASS "B"

3000 Lb. IF REQUIRED BY FIELD

CONDITIONS

STANDARD DROP MANHOLE DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

SECTION A-A

5" MIN.

AND MORTAR

BAFFLE (1/2

DIAMETER)

(12:1 SIDE SLOPES)

CRUSHED STONE BASE (MIN. 12")

5" WALLS - 4' I.D. MH

6" WALLS - 5' I.D. MH

BRICK OR CONCRETE FILL

REQUIRED WITH BRICK BENCHING

NOTE:

6" MIN. CONCRETE MAT CLASS "B"

3000 Lb. IF REQUIRED BY FIELD

PIPE MAY BE USED FOR STRAIGHT THRU MANHOLE)

VITRIFIED BRICK OR PRECAST CONCRETE INVERT (SPLIT

NON-SHRINK GROUT AS REQUIRED

4" MIN.

SECTION A - A

NOT TO SCALE

0.6 D

CONDITIONS

6" ALL AROUND

FINISH GRADE

6" MIN

SEE NOTE 

4'Ø OR 5'Ø

30"MIN.

0.12 IN. 2/LIN. FT.(48" I.D.)

0.17 IN. 2/LIN. FT. (60" I.D.)

AREA OF CIRCUMFERENTIAL STEEL:

MIL. PER COAT.) OR EQUAL

FILM THICKNESS - 15 TO 18

BITUMASTIC No.50 (MIN. DRY

TWO (2) SHOP COATS KOPPERS

EXTERIOR WALL TO RECEIVE

BEDDED IN NON-SHRINK GROUT

FRAME TO BE THOROUGHLY

NO.1203B - STANDARD

CAMPBELL FOUNDRY (OR EQUAL)

MANHOLE FRAME & COVER

MORTAR (2 COARSES MAX.)

COURSE OF BRICK AND

ADJUST TO GRADE WITH 

NO.1487 - LOCKING

NO.6545 - WATERTIGHT

PRECAST MANHOLE SECTION TO

BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH A.S.T.M.

DESIGNATION C-478 MIN. COMPRESS.

STRENGTH TO BE 4000 P.S.I.

ALUM. MANHOLE STEPS - 12' O.C. MAX.

1/2" GRADE 60 STEEL REINFORCEMENT.

ATLANTIC CONCRETE PRODUCTS CO. OR EQUAL 

TYPE 6061-T6 (ALUMINUM) M.A. INDUSTRIES

INC. OR EQUAL. (POLYPROPYLENE PLASTIC) W/

WITH NON-SHRINK GROUT ON INSIDE & OUTSIDE

JOINT IN ACCORDANCE WITH A.S.T.M. DESIGNATION

SURFACES-CONCRETE AND ROUND RUBBER GASKET

MANHOLE JOINTS AND LIFT HOLES TO BE MORTARED

12" MAX.

4'Ø OR 5'Ø

SEE NOTE 

30"

90° BEND

C-361.

6" MIN.

P.V.C. MAIN

REDUCER AS REQUIRED

LOCKING COVER

TRUE UNION

BALL VALVE

FOR FRAME & COVER REQUIREMENTS

SEE STANDARD MANHOLE DETAIL

BASE 12" MIN.

CRUSHED STONE

MANHOLE DETAIL

PRESSURE SEWER TERMINAL CLEANOUT

45° P.V.C. ELBOW

CONCRETE SUPPORT

P.V.C. THREADED SEWER CAP

CONCRETE MANHOLE 

TYPICAL PRECAST

OPENINGS TO BE INTEGRALLY

CAST FLEXIBLE TYPE OR CORE

DRILLED W/ FLEXIBLE BOOT

NON-SHRINKING GROUT

MORTARED IN PLACE W/ 

PAVED ROADWAY

IF REQUIRED BY FIELD

CONDITIONS (TYP.)

C-361.

A.S.T.M. DESIGNATION

ACCORDANCE WITH

GASKET JOINT IN

AND ROUND RUBBER 

SURFACES-CONCRETE

INSIDE & OUTSIDE

NON-SHRINK GROUT ON

MORTARED WITH

LIFT HOLES TO BE

STEPS

MANHOLE JOINTS AND

CLASS "B" 3000 Lb. 

6" MIN. CONCRETE MAT

6" ALL AROUND (TYP.)

MANHOLE DETAIL FOR

SPLASH INVERT DETAIL

SECTION B-B
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STAINLESS STEEL 

STRAPS 2'-0" C/C

CINCH ANCHOR TO WALL

MH STEPS

FORMED CHANNEL

GRAVITY SEWER

PIPE DIA.

12" CRUSHED STONE BASE

DEPTH EQUAL TO 

PVC LOW PRESSURE

SEWER

ELBOW
PRECAST CONCRETE

SECTIONS (ASTM C-478)

LOW PRESSURE SEWER INSIDE

DROP CONNECTION MANHOLE

NOT TO SCALE

CAST FLEXIBLE TYPE OR CORE

MORTARED IN PLACE W/ 

NON-SHRINKING GROUT

DRILLED W/ FLEXIBLE BOOT

OPENINGS TO BE INTEGRALLY

PVC SERVICE LINE

FROM CONTRIBUTING

UNIT AND HOME

REDUNDANT PVC

CHECK VALVE

(TO LOW PRESSURE SEWER)

FLOW

STANDARD CURB BOX

W/VALVE BOX

WYE

SERVICE

LATERAL

PRESSURE MAIN

SERVICE LINE CONNECTION

NOT TO SCALE

PRESSURE SEWER

NOTES:

TO PRESSURE SEWER MAIN DETAIL

TYPICAL PRESSURE HOUSE CONNECTION

BID ITEM 18

PROPERTY LINE

BID ITEM 9

STAINLESS STEEL EXTENSION STEM MECHANICALLY

FASTENED TO VALVE OPERATOR

REDUNDANT PVC CHECK VALVE

(BID ITEM 10)

PVC GRAVITY SEWER

NOTES:

1.

2.

3.

SIZE OF PRESSURE HOUSE CONNECTION PIPE SHALL BE 1 1/2"Ø UNLESS NOTED

OTHERWISE.

CURB BOX, BALL VALVE AND CHECK VALVE INCLUDED IN BID ITEM 10.

PROVIDE CAST IRON CLEAN-OUT BOX FRAME AND COVER IN DRIVEWAYS, PARKING

AREAS OR WHERE DIRECTED BY ENGINEER. (PAID FOR UNDER BID ITEM 9g).

MIN. SLOPE = 1/4"PER FT.

NOT TO SCALE

TYPE CAP OR PLUG (TYP.). SEE NOTE 3.

CLEANOUT WITH RECESSED SQUARE

45° BEND

TYPICAL PRESSURE HOUSE CONNECTION

TO GRAVITY SEWER DETAIL

CURB BOX (BID ITEM 10)

SDR 21 PVC

4
'
-
6

"
 
M

I
N

C
O

V
E

R

4" PVC SDR 35 HOUSE 

CONNECTION RUNOUT

PAVEMENT

CURB

SDR 21 PVC PRESSURE

SERVICE CONNECTION

REDUNDANT PVC

CHECK VALVE

(BID ITEM 10)

PVC BALL VALVE

(BID ITEM 10)

STAINLESS STEEL EXTENSION

STEM MECHANICALLY FASTENED

TO VALVE OPERATOR

CURB BOX (BID ITEM 10)

BID ITEM 18

PROPERTY LINE

BID ITEM 9

ROADWAY

CRUSHED STONE

LOW PRESSURE

SEWER MAIN

BEDDING

PVC CLEAN-OUT CAP AND PLUG. IN DRIVEWAY/PARKING

AREAS PROVIDE CAST IRON CLEAN-OUT BOX FRAME AND

COVER IN ADDITION TO PVC CLEAN-OUT CAP AND PLUG

(CAST IRON  CLEAN-OUT BOX FRAME AND COVER PAID

FOR UNDER BID ITEM 9g)

1 1/2" ABOVE

FINISHED GRADE

VERTICAL BRANCH CONNECTION PIPING

ONLY WHERE DIRECTED BY ENGINEER.

NOTE:

NOTE:

SEE PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS FOR SIZES OF PRECAST

CONCRETE MANHOLES, PVC PRESSURE SEWER MAIN, VALVES

AND FITTINGS.

NOTE:

PVC THREADED CAP

PVC TEE WITH THREADED CAP

FOR CLEAN-OUT

ENGINEER

DIRECTED BY

OR AS

2'-0"

PROPERTY LINE

C
U

R
B

W/ 2500# CONCRETE,

1.

2.

3.

SIZE OF PRESSURE HOUSE CONNECTION PIPE SHALL BE 1 1/2"Ø UNLESS NOTED

OTHERWISE.

CURB BOX, BALL VALVE AND CHECK VALVE INCLUDED IN BID ITEM 10.

PROVIDE CAST IRON CLEAN-OUT BOX FRAME AND COVER IN DRIVEWAYS, PARKING

AREAS OR WHERE DIRECTED BY ENGINEER. (PAID FOR UNDER BID ITEM 9g).

(SEE SANITARY SEWER

MANHOLE DETAIL FOR

REQUIREMENTS)

SEE PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS FOR SIZES OF PRECAST

CONCRETE MANHOLES, PVC PRESSURE SEWER MAIN, VALVES

AND FITTINGS.

NOT TO SCALE

IMPERVIOUS TRENCH STOP DETAIL

L

C PIPE

PROPOSED PIPING

EXISTING GROUND1'

2

'

1

2

N.J.D.O.T. #57 STONE

6"

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

A.S.T.M. DESIGNATION C-923

FLEXIBLE MANHOLE SLEEVE

INTEGRALLY CAST INTO MANHOLE

WITH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP OR

A-LOK MANHOLE PIPE SEAL AS

MANUFACTURED BY ATLANTIC

CONCRETE OR EQUAL (TYP.)

48" I.D. MANHOLE TO BE USED FOR PIPE

SIZES THRU 24"Ø, 60" I.D. BASE

SECTION W/ TAPER SECTION TO BE

USED FOR PIPE SIZES OVER 24"Ø AND

WHERE SPECIFICALLY NOTED ON

DRAWINGS.

PIPE IN & OUT OF MANHOLE TO BE

CRADLED IN 3000 LB.  CONC. OR

BEDDED IN STONE AS DIRECTED

BY ENGINEER

A.S.T.M. DESIGNATION C-923

FLEXIBLE MANHOLE SLEEVE

INTEGRALLY CAST INTO MANHOLE

WITH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP OR

A-LOK MANHOLE PIPE SEAL AS

MANUFACTURED BY ATLANTIC

CONCRETE OR EQUAL (TYP.)

4" PVC SDR 35 PLUG

AND PVC BUSHING

BALL VALVE

(BID ITEM 10)

COMPACTED

BACKFILL

MATERIAL

PROVIDE CLAY MATERIAL WITH A PERMIABILITY OF 10

-7

 CM/SEC

FOR FULL WIDTH OF TRENCH EVERY 500 FEET AND/OR AS

DIRECTED BY ENGINEER.
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D-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.75 DIA.



CONCRETE

ENCASEMENT

1
0

'

1
0

'

TOP OF BANK

TOP OF BANK

EXISTING STREAM

15'

SAND

BAGS

TEMPORARY

BY-PASS PIPE

PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER

(OPEN CUT METHOD, HAND

CUT IN VICINITY OF THE

TEMPORARY BY-PASS PIPE)

NOTES:

PIPE BY-PASS OPEN CUT DETAIL

33.50" RECOMMENDED

PRE-CAST BALLAST

PRE-CAST DIA.

CONCRETE ANCHOR FOR GRINDER PUMP UNITS

HEIGHT

6"Ø DRILLED OR BORED HOLE-FILL

WITH PIPE BEDDING MATERIAL

TYPICAL WALL CROSSING DETAIL

EXISTING WALL

PIPE

REDUCER/ENLARGER

45° BEND

4' MIN.

(TYP.)

4' MIN.

(TYP.)

PIPE

45° BEND

(SEE PROFILES FOR PIPE SIZE)

SOLID SLEEVE TYPE COUPLING (TYP.)

3" PVC SDR 21 (TYP.)

GATE VALVE

PLUG VALVE

VALVE

SHUT-OFF

VALVE

GATE

PLUG VALVE

PLUG VALVE

PLUG VALVE

VICTAULIC

COUPLING

REDUCER AS REQUIRED (TYP.)

PVC SDR 21PVC SDR 21

PVC SDR 21 3" D.I.P. PVC SDR 21

3" D.I.P.

NOTE:

WORK THIS DETAIL WITH INDIVIDUAL MANHOLE DETAILS SHOWN ON PLAN SHEET (SEE

SHEET NO. P-1) AND ON INDIVIDUAL PARCEL SEWER CONNECTION SHEETS (SHEET NOS.

IP-1 THRU IP-5).

SEE STANDARD MANHOLE DETAIL

FOR COVER REQUIREMENTS

M
I
N

.
 

LOCKING COVER

1
2

"

  CRUSHED STONE BASE

MIN. 12" THICK 

CLEANOUT ASS'Y

NIPPLE & PLUG

MH. STEPS

SLOPE GROUT FILL

L

C

AIR RELEASE VALVE

ROD CINCH ANCHORED 

TO WALL

RISER CLAMP W/ ALL THD.

M
I
N

.

8
"

M
I
N

.

6
"

TO WALL

ROD CINCH ANCHORED 

AIR RELEASE VALVE

RISER CLAMP W/ ALL THD.

TOP SLAB

PRECAST CONCRETE 

AWAY FROM

1/4" PER. FT.

GROUT OUTSIDE AS SHOWN

( 2-REQUIRED )

3/4" DIA. ANCHOR BOLTS

OR APPROVED EQUAL

CASTING TO SET ON

"KENT SEAL"BED 

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

B
R

I
C

K

M
A

S
O

N
R

Y

1
2

"
 
M

A
X

.

TWO CONTINUOUS BEADS

APPROVED EQUAL

1" MASTIC JOINT MAT'L

"KENT SEAL" OR 

MONOBASE

AWAY FROM MH. STEPS

GROUT FILL SLOPE

MH STEPS

L

C

PLAN

 FORCEMAIN (PVC)

5
'
-
6

"
 
M

I
N

.
 
C

O
V

E
R

MH STEPS

GROUT

NON-SHRINK

NEOPRENE

MH WATERSTOP

NON-SHRINK

GROUT

L

SECTION

CONC. SUPPORT

C

60" OR 72" I.D. PRECAST CONCRETE

MANHOLES. SEE MANHOLE SCHEMATICS ON

SHEET NO. P-1 FOR MANHOLE SIZES. PRECAST

CONCRETE MANHOLE SECTIONS TO BE IN

ACCORDANCE WITH A.S.T.M. DESIGNATION

C-478 MIN. COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH TO BE

4000 PSI. AREA OF CIRCUMFERENTIAL STEEL

SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH A.S.T.M. A185.

BY THE ENGINEER

OF TRENCH AS DIRECTED

COMPACTED IN 12" LIFTS

FOR THE FULL DEPTH

MIN.

PAVED AREAS UNPAVED AREAS

12"

BASE COURSE IN PAVED AREAS

11" LAYER OF STABILIZED BITUMINOUS

6" LAYER OF TOPSOIL

NOTES: MUNICIPAL ROADS AND RIGHT OF WAY

SEALED WITH AC-20

LIMITS OF PAVING TO BE 

1' MIN. (TYP.)

12" MIN.

3/4" CRUSHED STONE

(3" INCHES TO BE MILLED PRIOR TO PLACEMENT

 OF SUPERPAVER 12.5 HIGH SULFACE COURSE OVERLAY)

PAVEMENT CUTBACK  (12" MIN)

DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE

DENSE GRADED

AGGREGATE

(DGA)

OD/2

OD/2

BACKFILL WITH EXCAVATED

MATERIAL IF SUITABLE OR WITH

IMPORTED BANK RUN SAND

AND GRAVEL MATERIAL

COMPACTED IN 12" LIFTS TO AT

LEAST 95% OF MAXIMUM

DENSITY.  IN CONRAIL

RIGHT-OF-WAY, BACKFILL TO

BE DGA.

SUPERPAVE 12.5 HIGH COURSE SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED PER THE CARRIER N.J.D.O.T.

SPECIFFICATIONS.

RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE (RCA) SHALL NOT BE USED.

3" SUPERPAVER 12.5 OVERLAY (PERM. PAVEMENT)

AS SHOWN ON PAVING PLAN.

SURFACE RESTORATION AND TRENCH DETAIL

(MUNICIPAL ROADS AND RIGHT OF WAY)

1
0

 
1

/
2

"

5/8" GRADE 60 STEEL REINFORCEMENT

16"CC

1 3/16"

A

17 1/2"

A

7"

SECTION A-A

PIPE CROSSING DETAIL

CONCRETE ENCASEMENT SHALL

BE PROVIDED WHERE DIMENSION

"A" IS 6" OR LESS OR WHERE

DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

6"

3000 PSI CONC.

"
A

"

6
"

6
"

6"

WRAP PIPE W/1"

STYROFOAM

6
"

THIS SHEET 

MECHANICAL JOINT EYE BOLTS

NOTES:

45"Ø BEND (TYP)

CLASS 52 D.I.P.

ALL JOINTS TO BE RESTRAINED

W/TIE RODS, REFER TO DETAIL

SEE NOTE 4

SEE DETAIL

THRUST BLOCK (TYP)

EXISTING UTILITY

UTILITY BY-PASS

4'-3"

2'-0"

4'-3"

2'-0"

16"Ø

1'-3"

1'-0"

1'-7"

1'-6"

2'-8"

1'-9"

4'-3"

2'-0"

2.3 CY

4.6 CY

9.0 CY

1.2 CY

0'-9"

0'-10"

21'-4"

4'-3"4'-0"

17'-11"14'-9"

3'-9"

3'-9"

14'-9" 17'-11"

4'-0" 4'-3"

21'-4"

4'-3"

3'-0"

7'-2"

3'-6"

11'-7"

4'-3"

21'-4"

4'-3"

24.8 CY

49.3 CY

96.8 CY

12.4 CY

2'-6"

2'-7"2'-6"

2'-0"

9.8 CY

76.6 CY

39.1 CY

19.6 CY

4'-0"

17'-11"

3'-9"

10'-5"

3'-6"

5'-8"

3'-0"

3'-4"3'-1"

2'-6"

5'-1"

3'-0"

8'-7"

3'-6"

14'-9"

3'-9"

15.1 CY

30.0 CY

58.8 CY

7.5 CY

1'-9"

2'-3"

54"Ø42"Ø 48"Ø

6'-6"

2'-0" 3'-0"

13'-7"

1'-6"

3'-3"

1'-3"

1'-10"

1'-0"

1'-4"

1'-4"

1'-0"

1'-10"

1'-3"

3'-3"

1'-6"

13'-7"

3'-0"2'-0"

6'-6"

PRESSURE AND 2000 LB. PER SQ. FT. SOIL PRESSURE

THRUST BLOCKS DESIGNED FOR 200 LB. PER SQ. IN. TEST

Q

P

0'-5"

0'-3"

0'-5"

0'-5"

0'-8"

0'-6"

1'-11"

1'-6"0'-11"

1'-1"

5 ° BENDS

8

5

0.2 CY 0.3 CY 0.7 CY 5.6 CY1.8 CY

ANCHORAGE

MIN. CONC. 

*

5

8

5 ° BENDS

1'-6"

1'-3"

2'-1"

1'-9"

4'-2"

1'-9"

6'-6"

2'-0"

3.5 CY

7.1 CY

13.8 CY

36"Ø

43.5 CY

22.2 CY

11.2 CY

5.2 CY

2.6 CY

1.3 CY

2.4 CY

1.2 CY

0.6 CY0.4 CY

0.7 CY

1.4 CY

3'-0"

13'-7"

3'-0"

7'-5"

2'-6"

4'-7"

2'-0"

2'-10"

1'-6"

3'-3"

1'-3"

2'-2"

1'-0"

1'-4"

0'-8"

1'-1"

1'-3"

1'-10"

1'-0"

1'-3"

0'-9"

0'-11"

0'-6"

0'-8"

1'-0"

1'-4"

0'-9"

2'-0"

0'-6"

0'-9"

0'-5"

0'-6"

4" MIN.

6"

ANCHOR STRAPS

3" MIN.

DIA./A

C

C

SECTION C-CELEVATION

A/2

FIRM GROUND

CARRY TO

S - WIDE

R - DEEP

1

2

12" MIN.

6" MIN.

6" MIN.

Q
Q

A

POUR AGAINST

UNDISTURBED SOIL

A

FIRM GROUND

CARRY TO

2

1

12" MIN.

P
P

PLAN SECTION A-A

B B

FIRM GROUND

CARRY TO

PLAN

6" MIN.

6" MIN.

O
O

SECTION B-B

1

2

12" MIN.

N
N

S

R

PLUGS

*

MIN. CONC. 

ANCHORAGE

*

MIN. CONC. 

ANCHORAGE

ANCHORAGE

*

MIN. CONC. 

P

Q

P

Q

Q

P

Q

P

O

N

U
P

W
A

R
D

H
O

R
I
Z

.
 
&

 
V

E
R

T
.

D
O

W
N

W
A

R
D

V
E

R
T

I
C

A
L

TEES

45° BENDS

22 ° BENDS

1

2

11 ° BENDS

4

1

1

4

11 ° BENDS

2

1

22 ° BENDS

45° BENDS

90° BENDS

20"Ø12"Ø8"Ø6"ØDIMENSIONDESCRIPTION

THRUST BLOCKS FOR TEES, HORIZ. & VERTICAL BENDS AND PLUGS

FORCE MAIN THRUST BLOCK DETAILS

1. LIMITS OF TRENCH TO BE CUT TO A NEAT EDGE AND TACK-COATED WITH EMULSIFIED

ASPHALT

2. ON AREAS SEALED WITH AC-20, DRY SAND SHALL BE SPRINKLED TO PREVENT PICKUP BY

TRAFFIC

3. IN AREAS WITH WET OR UNSTABLE BOTTOMS, USE 3/4" CLEAN BROKEN STONE TO

STABILIZE    TRENCH BOTTOM, TO SOLID, STABLE FOUNDATION. 4.  CONTRACTOR SHALL

MAINTAIN TEMPORARY PAVEMENT FOR A PERIOD OF NOT LESS THAN SIX(6) MONTHS.

1. TEMPORARY BY-PASS PIPE SHALL BE LAID IN PLACE.

2. SAND BAGS SHALL BE USED TO DIVERT STREAM THROUGH TEMPORARY

BY-PASS PIPE. PLACE UPSTREAM SAND BAGS FIRST.

3. SANITARY SEWER SHALL BE SET IN PLACE USING OPEN-CUT METHOD,

EXCAVATION IN VICINITY OF BY-PASS PIPE SHALL BE BY HAND.

4. SANITARY SEWER SHALL BE ENCASED IN CONCRETE WITHIN LIMITS

SHOWN. 5- TRENCH SHALL BE BACKFILLED, SAND BAGS AND TEMPORARY

BY-PASS     PIPE REMOVED AND STREAM RESTORED IN ITS ORIGINAL

COURSE.

AIR RELEASE/CLEANOUT MANHOLE DETAIL FOR LOW

PRESSURE SEWER

POLYPROPYLENE

MANHOLE STEP

HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL UPWARD BENDS

TEES

PLUGS

VERTICAL DOWNWARD BENDS

1. WATER MAIN MAY BE LOOPED ABOVE OBSTRUCTION IF 4' MINIMUM

COVER IS MAINTAINED ABOVE MAIN.

2. WATER MAIN SHALL BE DUCTILE IRON CEMENT LINED PIPE.  ALL

JOINTS SHALL BE MECHANICAL JOINT AND ALL FITTINGS SHALL

BE MECHANICAL JOINT DUCTILE IRON WITH RETAINER GLANDS.

3. CONCRETE THRUST BLOCKS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT ALL BENDS

AND OTHER POINTS OF PIPE DIRECTION CHANGE.

4. MINIMUM CLEARANCE BETWEEN SANITARY SEWER AND WATER

MAIN SHALL BE 18" MINIMUM, CLEARANCE BETWEEN WATER MAIN

AND OTHER OBSTRUCTIONS SHALL BE 12" MINIMUM.

NOTE:

REFER TO MANUFACTURER FOR BALLAST SIZES FOR

BASIN DEPTHS.

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

SHAPE & LOCATION

TO SUIT FIELD

CONDITIONS

CARRY TO

FIRM GROUND

PLUG AND

WOOD BLOCK

POUR AGAINST

UNDISTURBED SOIL

POUR AGAINST

UNDISTURBED SOIL

GRANITE BLOCK CURB DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

15"

1
4

"
2

"
4

"

2
0

"

8
"

2
"

8
"
 
F

A
C

E

6
"
 
M

I
N

6" MIN

4

"
 
T

O

 
6

"

1

2

"
 
T

O

 
1

4

"

1

2

 " BATTER

PAVEMENT SURFACE

CLASS B

CONCRETE

GRAVEL BEDDING

MIN. 6" THICKNESS

CONCRETE

ANCHOR

UNDISTURBED

EARTH

PRE-CAST POURED IN PLACE

FILL TO GRADE WITH CLEAN, COMPACTABLE BACKFILL, SUCH AS

PEA GRAVEL OR CRUSHED STONE, 

1

8

 " - 

3

4

 " IN SIZE.

CLAY AND SILTS ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE. BACKFILL

CONCRTE CURB DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

2
0

"

8"

1"

8
"

9"

CLASS B

CONCRETE

2" PAVEMENT SURFACE
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FILTER BERM DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

SECTION A-A

2'-0"

EXISTING GRADE

NOTE: FOR USE ON WATERSHEDS

LESS THAN 2 ACRES

1

1

2'-0"

2

PLAN

A

2

TOE OF SLOPE

DRAINAGE

A

TOE OF SLOPE

SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION

ROCK FILTER OUTLET DETAIL

FOR TRENCH DEWATERING OPERATIONS

NOT TO SCALE

NSA R4 ROCK

PLAN

6' WIDE

ELEVATION

STRAW BALE SILT FILTER DETAILS

5'

6"

MATERIAL STOCKPILE DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

HAY BALES

STOCKPILE OF 

ERODIBLE MATERIAL

NOT TO SCALE

EMBEDDING DETAIL

F

L

O

W

FLOW

BAG DETAIL

INSTALLATION DETAIL

INLET SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICE DETAIL

2 EACH DUMP STRAPS

NOT TO SCALE

DUMP STRAP

DUMP STRAP

SILT FENCE DETAIL

6"

6"

2'-0" MIN.

8'-0" OR CLOSER

NOT TO SCALE

BOTTOM FLAP, TAMP IN PLACE

DIG 6 INCH DEEP TRENCH, BURY

G
R

A
D

E

METAL FASTENERS AND REINFORCEMENT

BETWEEN FASTENER AND FABRIC.

FABRIC SECURED TO POST WITH METAL

SILT ACCUMULATION

(8 FT. ON CENTERS)

FENCE POST

2'-0" MIN.

DRAWSTRING RUNNING THROUGH

FABRIC ALONG TOP OF FENCE

OF ROADWAY

1. AS PRESCRIBED BY LOCAL ORDINANCE OR OTHER GOVERNING AUTHORITY.

STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE DETAIL

COARSE GRAINED SOILS

ENTIRE SURFACE STABILIZED WITH FABC BASE COURSE

2 TO 5%

>5%

0 TO 2%

NOT TO SCALE

FINE GRAINED SOILS

100 FT.

50 FT.

200 FT.

100 FT.

*NOTE: INDIVIDUAL LOT ACCESS POINTS MAY REQUIRE STABILIZATION.

THICKNESS SHOWN IS FOR STONE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE ONLY (TYP.).

LENGTH ACCORDING TO TABLE *

PERCENT SLOPE

EXISTING GROUND

LENGTH OF STONE REQUIRED

R.O.W.

PUBLIC 

LENGTH ACCORDING TO TABLE *

EXISTING GROUND

MIN.

6" 

R.O.W.

PUBLIC 

STANDARDS FOR DUST CONTROL

FENCING FOR TREE PROTECTION DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

TEMPORARY DIVERSION DETAIL 

NOT TO SCALE

1. ALL SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PRACTICES WILL BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

THE STANDARDS FOR SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL IN NEW JERSEY, AND WILL BE IN PLACE

PRIOR TO ANY MAJOR SOIL DISTURBANCE,  OR IN THEIR PROPER SEQUENCE AND MAINTAINED UNTIL

PERMANENT PROTECTION IS ESTABLISHED.

2. ANY DISTURBED AREA THAT WILL BE LEFT EXPOSED FOR MORE THAN THIRTY (30) DAYS AND NOT

SUBJECT TO CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SHALL IMMEDIATELY RECEIVE A TEMPORARY SEEDING.  IF THE

SEASON PROHIBITS TEMPORARY SEEDING, THE DISTURBED AREAS WILL BE MULCHED WITH STRAW OR

HAY AND TACKED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NEW JERSEY STANDARDS.  SEE NOTE 21 BELOW.

3. PERMANENT VEGETATION IS TO BE ESTABLISHED ON EXPOSED AREAS WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS AFTER

FINAL GRADING.  MULCH IS TO BE USED FOR PROTECTION UNTIL VEGETATION IS ESTABLISHED.  SEE

NOTE 22 BELOW.

4. IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING INITIAL DISTURBANCE OR ROUGH GRADING.  ALL CRITICAL AREAS (STEEP

SLOPES, SANDY SOILS, WET CONDITIONS) SUBJECT TO EROSION WILL RECEIVE A TEMPORARY

SEEDING IN ACCORDANCE WITH NOTE 21 BELOW.

5. TEMPORARY DIVERSION BERMS ARE TO BE INSTALLED ON ALL CLEARED ROADWAYS AND EASEMENT

AREAS.  SEE THE DIVERSION DETAIL.

6. PERMANENT SEEDING AND STABILIZATION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE "STANDARDS FOR

PERMANENT VEGETATIVE COVER FOR SOIL STABILIZATION COVER".  SPECIFIED RATES AND

LOCATIONS SHALL BE ON THE APPROVED SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN.

7. THE SITE SHALL AT ALL TIMES BE GRADED AND MAINTAINED SO THAT ALL STORMWATER RUNOFF IS

DIVERTED TO SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL FACILITIES.

8. ALL SEDIMENTATION STRUCTURES (SILT FENCE, INLET FILTERS, AND SEDIMENT BASINS) WILL BE

INSPECTED AND MAINTAINED DAILY.

9. STOCKPILES SHALL NOT BE LOCATED WITHIN 50' OF A FLOODPLAIN, SLOPE, DRAINAGE FACILITY, OR

ROADWAY.  ALL STOCKPILES BASES SHALL HAVE A SILT FENCE PROPERLY ENTRENCHED AT THAT TOE

OF THE SLOPE.

10. A STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCESS WILL BE INSTALLED WHENEVER AN EARTHEN ROAD

INTERSECTS WITH A PAVED ROAD.  SEE THE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ACCESS DETAIL AND CHART

FOR DIMENSIONS.

11. ALL NEW ROADWAYS WILL BE TREATED WITH SUITABLE SUBBASE UPON ESTABLISHMENT OF FINAL

GRADE ELEVATIONS.

12. PAVED ROADWAYS MUST BE KEPT CLEAN AT ALL TIMES.

13. BEFORE DISCHARGE POINTS BECOME OPERATIONAL, ALL STORM DRAINAGE OUTLETS WILL BE

STABILIZED AS REQUIRED.

14. ALL DEWATERING OPERATIONS MUST BE DISCHARGED DIRECTLY INTO A SEDIMENT FILTER AREA.  THE

FILTER SHOULD BE COMPOSED OF A FABRIC OR APPROVED MATERIAL.  SEE THE DEWATERING DETAIL.

15. ALL SEDIMENT BASINS WILL BE CLEANED WHEN THE CAPACITY HAS BEEN REDUCED BY 50%.  A CLEAN

OUT ELEVATION WILL BE IDENTIFIED ON THE PLAN AND A MARKER INSTALLED ON THE SITE.

16. DURING AND AFTER CONSTRUCTION, THE APPLICANT WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE

AND UPKEEP OF THE DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, VEGETATION COVER, AND ANY OTHER MEASURES

DEEMED APPROPRIATE BY THE DISTRICT.  SAID RESPONSIBILITY WILL END WHEN COMPLETED WORK IS

APPROVED BY THE MORRIS COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT.

17. ALL TREES OUTSIDE THE DISTURBANCE LIMIT INDICATED ON THE SUBJECT PLAN OR THOSE TREES

WITHIN THE DISTURBANCE AREA WHICH ARE DESIGNATED TO REMAIN AFTER CONSTRUCTION ARE TO

BE PROTECTED WITH TREE PROTECTION DEVICES.  SEE THE TREE PROTECTION DETAIL.

18. THE MORRIS COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT MAY REQUEST ADDITIONAL MEASURES TO

MINIMIZE ON SITE OR OFF SITE EROSION PROBLEMS DURING CONSTRUCTION.

19. THE MORRIS COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT MUST BE NOTIFIED, IN WRITING, AT LEAST 72

HOURS PRIOR TO ANY LAND DISTURBANCE, AND A PRE-CONSTRUCTION MEETING HELD.

20. CONTRACTOR TO SET UP A MEETING WITH THE INSPECTOR FOR PERIODIC INSPECTIONS OF THE

TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BASIN PRIOR TO AND DURING ITS CONSTRUCTION.

21. TOPSOIL STOCKPILE PROTECTION

A) APPLY GROUND LIMESTONE AT A RATE OF 90 LBS PER 100 SQ. FT.

B) APPLY FERTILIZER (10-20-10) AT A RATE OF 11 LBS. PER 1000 SQ. FT.

C) APPLY PERENNIAL RYEGRASS SEED AT 1 LB. PER 1000 SQ. FT. AND ANNUAL RYEGRASS AT 1 LB.

PER 1000 SQ. FT.

D) MULCH STOCKPILE WITH STRAW OR HAY AT A RATE OF 90 LBS. PER 1000 SQ. FT.

E) APPLY A LIQUID MULCH BINDER TO TACK TO STRAW OR HAY MULCH.

F) PROPERTY ENTRENCH A SILT FENCE AT THE BOTTOM OF THE STOCKPILE.

22. TEMPORARY STABILIZATION SPECIFICATIONS

A) APPLY GROUND LIMESTONE AT A RATE OF 90 LBS PER 1000 SQ. FT.

B) APPLY FERTILIZER (10-20-10) AT A RATE OF 11 LBS. PER 1000 SQ. FT.

C) APPLY PERENNIAL RYEGRASS SEED AT 1 LB. PER 1000 SQ. FT. AND ANNUAL RYEGRASS AT 1 LB.

PER 1000 SQ. FT.

D) MULCH STOCKPILE WITH STRAW OR HAY AT A RATE OF 90 LBS. PER 1000 SQ. FT.

E) APPLY A LIQUID MULCH BINDER OR TACK TO STRAW OR HAY MULCH.

23. PERMANENT STABILIZATION SPECIFICATIONS

A) APPLY TOPSOIL TO A DEPTH OF 5 INCHES (UNSETTLED).

B) APPLY GROUND LIMESTONE AT A RATE OF 90 LBS PER 1000 SQ. FT. AND WORK FOUR INCHES

INTO SOIL.

C) APPLY FERTILIZER (10-20-10) AT A RATE OF 11 LBS. PER 1000 SQ. FT.

D) APPLY HARD FESCUE SEED AT 2.7 LBS. PER 1000 SQ. FT. AND CREEPING RED FESCUE SEED AT

0.7 LBS PER 1000 SQ. FT. AND PERENNIAL RYEGRASS SEED AT 0.25 LBS PER 1000 SQ. FT.

E) MULCH STOCKPILE WITH STRAW OR HAY AT A RATE OF 90 LBS. PER 1000 SQ. FT.

F) APPLY A LIQUID MULCH BINDER OR TACK TO STRAW OR HAY MULCH.

*NOTE : 72 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY SOIL DISTURBANCE, NOTICE IN WRITING, SHALL BE GIVEN TO THE

MORRIS COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT AND A PRE-CONSTRUCTION MEETING HELD.

1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PREPARE A PLAN FOR THE PROPER DEWATERING OF EACH STREAM CROSSING PRIOR

TO EXCAVATING THE STREAM BED. PLAN SHALL BE FORWARDED TO THE ENGINEER AND MORRIS COUNTY SOIL

CONSERVATION DISTRICT FOR APPROVAL. THE DISTRICTSHALL BE NOTIFIED FOR INSPECTION PRIOR TO EACH

STREAM CROSSING CONSTRUCTION.

2. ANY AREAS USED FOR THE CONTRACTOR'S STAGING, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, TEMPORARY STORAGE

OF STOCKPILED MATERIALS (E.G. CRUSHED STONE, QUARRY PROCESS STONE, SELECT FILL,EXCAVATED

MATERIALS, ETC.), SHALL BE ENTIRELY PROTECTED BY A SILT FENCE ALONG THE LOW ELEVATION SIDE TO

CONTROL SEDIMENT RUNOFF.

3. PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR NOTIFYING THE MORRIS COUNTY

SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT OF ANY STAGING AND/OR STOCKPILE LOCATION AREAS AND FOR OBTAINING A

SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL CERTIFICATION FOR THESE AREAS.

4. A CRUSHED STONE, VEHICLE WHEEL-CLEANING BLANKET SHALL BE INSTALLED AT THE CONTRACTOR'S STAGING

YARD AND/OR STOCKPILE AREAS TO PREVENT OFF-SITE TRACING OF SEDIMENT BY CONSTRUCTION VEHICLES

ONTO PUBLIC ROADS. BLANKET SHALL BE 15 FT. x 50 FT. x 6 IN.  (MINIMUM), CRUSHED STONE 2-1/2 INCHES IN

DIAMETER. SAID BLANKET SHALL BE UNDERLAIN WITHA SUITABLE SYNTHETIC SEDIMENT FILTER FABRIC AND

MAINTAINED IN GOOD ORDER.

NOTES FOR ROAD WORK

1

1

420

420

420

.......................

................

......

..............

.......................

NO. OF DAYS

5
................

3
..............

1. CONTACT MORRIS COUNTY SCD 72 HOURS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES.

2. PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR MUST NOTIFY THE MORRIS COUNTY SOIL

CONSERVATION DISTRICT AS TO WHERE ANY EXCESS FILL WILL BE STOCKPILED OR

RELOCATED. ALL SOIL RELOCATION MUST OCCUR AT APPROVED SITE IN CONFORMANCE

WITH SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL STANDARDS. PLACEMENT OF EXCESS FILL

MATERIAL OFF-SITE WILL REQUIRE A PLAN CERTIFICATION FROM MORRIS COUNTY SOIL

CONSERVATION DISTRICT.

3. INSTALL SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES ALONG PIPE ALIGNMENT.

4. EXCAVATE AND INSTALL SANITARY/STORM SEWERS, BACKFILL EXCAVATION:  IN ROADWAY

AREAS, RESTORE ROAD SURFACE; WITHIN EASEMENT AREAS, FINE GRADE, FERTILIZE,

SEED AND MULCH, ACCORDING TO GENERAL NOTES FOR SOIL  EROSION AND SEDIMENT

CONTROL AND APPROPRIATE CONTRACT SPECIFICATIONS. DISTURBANCE TO BE LIMITED

TO PIPE ALIGNMENT LENGTH, OR AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER.

5. ADVANCE OPERATIONS TO NEXT SECTION OF SANITARY/STORM SEWER EXCAVATION

REPEAT STEPS 3 THROUGH 5.

6. RESTORE STAGING , STORAGE AREAS AND PRIVATE YARDS TO EXISTING CONDITIONS.

7. REMOVE EROSION CONTROL MEASURES AFTER TEMPORARY PAVEMENT IS COMPLETE, AND

AFTER PERMANENT VEGETATION IS ESTABLISHED.

TILLAGE - TO ROUGHEN SURFACE AND BRING CLODS TO THE SURFACE.  THIS IS A TEMPORARY

EMERGENCY MEASURE WHICH SHOULD BE USED BEFORE SOIL BLOWING STARTS.  BEGIN PLOWING ON

WINDWARD SIDE OF SITE.  CHISEL-TYPE PLOWS SPACED ABOUT 12 INCHES APART, AND

SPRING-TOOTHED HARROWS ARE EXAMPLES OF EQUIPMENT WHICH MAY PRODUCE THE DESIRED

EFFECT.

SPRINKLING - SITE IS SPRINKLED UNTIL THE SURFACE IS WET.

BARRIERS - SOLID BOARDS FENCES, SNOW FENCES, BURLAP FENCES, CRATE WALLS, BALES OF HAY,

AND SIMILAR MATERIAL CAN BE USED TO CONTROL AIR CURRENTS AND SOIL BLOWING.

CALCIUM CHLORIDE - SHALL BE IN THE FORM OF LOOSE, DRY GRANULES OR FLAKES FINE ENOUGH TO

FEED THROUGH COMMONLY USED SPREADERS AT A RATE THAT WILL KEEP SURFACE MOIST BUT NOT

CAUSE POLLUTION OR PLANT DAMAGE.  IF USED ON STEEPER SLOPES, THEN USE OTHER PRACTICES TO

PREVENT WASHING INTO STREAM OR ACCUMULATION AROUND PLANTS. STONE - COVER SURFACE WITH

CRUSHED

STONE OR COARSE GRAVEL.

DEFINITION - THE CONTROL OF DUST ON CONSTRUCTION SITES AND ROADS.

PURPOSE - TO PREVENT BLOWING AND MOVEMENT OF DUST FROM EXPOSED SOIL SURFACES, REDUCE ON-

AND OFF-SITE DAMAGE AND HEALTH HAZARDS, AND IMPROVE TRAFFIC SAFETY.

WHERE APPLICABLE - THIS PRACTICE IS APPLICABLE TO AREAS SUBJECT TO DUST BLOWING AND MOVEMENT

WHERE ON- AND OFF-SITE DAMAGE IS LIKELY WITHOUT TREATMENT.  CONSULT WITH LOCAL MUNICIPAL

ORDINANCES ON ANY RESTRICTIONS.

PLANNING CRITERIA - THE FOLLOWING METHODS SHOULD BE CONSIDERED FOR CONTROLLING DUST:

MULCHES - SEE STANDARDS FOR STABILIZATION WITH MULCHES ONLY (P. 5-1)

VEGETATIVE COVER - SEE STANDARD FOR TEMPORARY VEGETATIVE COVER (P. 7-1), PERMANENT

VEGETATIVE COVER (P. 4-1), AND PERMANENT STABILIZATION WITH SOD (P. 6-1)

SPRAY-ON ADHESIVES - ON MINERAL SOILS (NOT EFFECTIVE ON MUCK SOILS).  KEEP TRAFFIC OFF THESE

AREAS.

WATER

DILUTION

TYPE OF NOZZLE

APPLY

GALLONS/ACRE

ANIONIC ASPHALT EMULSION 7:1 COARSE SPRAY
1,200

LATEX EMULSION 12.5:1 FINE SPRAY 235

RESIN IN WATER 4:1 FINE SPRAY 300

POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)-SPRAY ON

POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)-DRY SPREAD

APPLY ACCORDING TO MANUFACTURER'S

INSTRUCTIONS. MAY ALSO BE USED AS AN ADDITIVE TO

SEDIMENT BASINS TO FLOCCULATE AND PRECIPITATE

SUSPENDED COLLOIDS. SEE SEDIMENT BASIN

STANDARD, P.26-1.

ACIDULATED SOY BEAN SOAP STICK NONE COARSE SPRAY
1,200

REQUIREMENTS FOR SILT FENCE:

1. FENCE POSTS SHALL BE SPACED 8 FEET CENTER-TO CENTER OR CLOSER.  THEY SHALL EXTEND AT LEAST 2 FEET

1. INTO THE GROUND AND EXTEND AT LEAST 2 FEET ABOVE GROUND.  POSTS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF

HARDWOOD WITH A MINIMUM DIAMETER THICKNESS OF 1-1/2 INCHES.

2. A METAL FENCE WITH 6 INCH OR SMALLER OPENINGS AND AT LEAST 2 FEET HIGH MAY BE UTILIZED, FASTENED TO

2. THE FENCE POSTS, TO PROVIDE REINFORCEMENT AND SUPPORT TO THE GEOTEXTILE FABRIC WHERE SPACE

FOR  OTHER PRACTICES IS LIMITED AND HEAVY SEDIMENT LOADING IS EXPECTED.

3. A GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, RECOMMENDED FOR SUCH USE BY THE MANUFACTURER, SHALL BE BURIED AT LEAST 6

INCHES  3. DEEP IN THE GROUND.  THE FABRIC SHALL EXTEND AT LEAST 2 FEET ABOVE THE GROUND.  THE FABRIC

MUST BE  SECURELY FASTENED TO THE POSTS USING A SYSTEM CONSISTING OF METAL FASTENERS (NAILS OR

STAPLES) AND A  HIGH STRENGTH REINFORCEMENT MATERIAL (NYLON WEBBING, GROMMETS, WASHERS, ETC.)

PLACED BETWEEN THE  FASTENER AND THE GEOTEXTILE FABRIC.  THE FASTENING SYSTEM SHALL RESIST

TEARING AWAY FROM THE POST.  THE  FABRIC SHALL INCORPORATE A DRAWSTRING IN THE TOP PORTION OF THE

FENCE FOR ADDED STRENGTH.

NOTES:

ROCK FILTER OUTLETS SHALL BE PLACED ALONG SEDIMENT BARRIERS

AS SHOWN ON THE PLAN.  THE ROCK FILTER OUTLET IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE PLACED IN  STREAM, RIVERS, CREEKS, OR DITCHES WHICH

NORMALLY HAVE FLOWING WATER.

ONCE THE DISTURBED AREA IS STABILIZED, THE ROCK FILTER OUTLET

SHALL BE REMOVED, AND ANY DISTURBED  AREAS CAUSED BY THE

REMOVAL SHALL BE RESTABILIZED BY SEEDING ACCORDING TO THE

REVEGETATION SPECIFICATIONS.

NOTE:

ALL SPECIMEN TREES AS SHOWN ON THE PLANS TO REMAIN ARE

TO BE PROTECTED DURING CONSTRUCTION. THE CONTRACTOR

SHALL INSTALL SNOW FENCING AT THE DRIP  LINE OF EACH

SPECIMEN TREE BEFORE WORKING IN THE VICINITY OF THE TREE,

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

1" REBAR FOR BAG

REMOVAL FROM INLET

SILTSACK

ANCHOR PINS NO. 5

STEEL BARS TWO

PER BALE

PROVIDE APPROPRIATE TRANSITION

BETWEEN STABILIZED

CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE AND

PUBLIC R.O.W.

EXPANSION RESTRAINT

(1/4" NYLON ROPE, 2"

FLAT WASHERS)

SILT FENCE

(SEE DETAIL)

SILT FENCE

(SEE DETAIL)

TOP OF BERM TO BE

CONTINUED TO MATCH

EXISTING GRADE

RUBBLE OR WELL

GRADED GRAVEL
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